Patuxent River Navy Community Recreation Tickets & Travel Office

Bldg. 2655 Open Monday-Friday 0900-1700, Closed Holidays & Weekends
Phone: 301-342-3648 / website: www.navymwrpaxriver.com
All Prices Subject to Change

reservations.

2022 California Ticket Rates

California
Aquarium of the Pacfic

Birch Aquarium

Catalina Express

Knott's Berry Farm
Mon-Thurs

1 day

LA Zoo

1 day

Legoland

1 Day

1 Day + SEA LIFE + 2nd Day Free
USS Midway Museum

IKON

Base Pass

Pass

Only for active duty, dependents, retired, retired dependents, or reserve
Madam Tussauds

Hollywood

Hollywood+Marvel

Medieval Times

Pirates Dinner Theater

Santa Cruz Beach Boardwalk

Go Card LAX
1 Day

Adult
Child age 3-11

Adult
Child 3-17

Adult
Child age 2-11

Ages 3 and up
Ages 3 and up

Adult
Ages 2-12

Ages 3 and up
Ages 3 and up

Adult
Child age 6-12
All Ages
Ages 23+
Ages 23+

All Ages

All Ages

Adult
Child 12 & under

Adult
Child 3-11

All Ages

Adult
Child 3-12

Please Check the Vendor Website for more detailed information as you may need to make

Updated 3,

Gate Price
$34.95
$34.95

$24.95
$19.95

$77.00
$61.50

$99.00
$99.00

$22.00
$17.00

$108.30
$128.00

$26.00
$18.00

$779.00
$1,049.00
$29.99

$34.99

$63.95
$36.95

$62.95
$36.95

$50.00

$99.00
$76.00

4/26/2022

OUR PRICE
$30.25
$23.50

$21.95
$18.50

$73.25
$61.25

$54.00
$57.50

$17.75
$14.50

$71.50
$85.50

$15.00
$10.50

$449.00
$619.00
$21.25

$24.75

$47.00
$34.75

$38.50
$29.75

$47.50

$87.75
$68.00




2 Days
3 Days
4 Days
5 Days
7 Day

Dana Wharf Sportfishing
1/2 Day/Twilight

3/4 Day

Whale Watching

Big Bear & Snow Summit
Regular

Value

Mammoth Mountain Ski
1-day

Six Flags Magic Mountain

1 day

Universal Studios Hollywood
1day*

12 month Silver Annual Pass *
*Blackout dates apply

Aquatica San Diego

1-day

SeaWorld/Aquatica
SeaWorld/Aquatica Splash
SeaWorld/Aquatica Silver Pass
SeaWorld San Diego

1 Day

1 Day with All Day Dine

1 Day with (1) Child Free (ages 3-9)
Fun Card

Silver Pass

San Diego Zoo

1-day

San Diego

Adult
Child 3-12
Adult
Child 3-12
Adult
Child 3-12
Adult
Child 3-12
Adult
Child 3-12

All Ages
All Ages
Adult
Child age 3-12

Adult
Teen
Child
SR.
Adult
Teen
Child
SR.

Adult 18-64
Child 5-12

SR 65+/Youth 13-17

Ages 3 and up

Ages 3 and up
Ages 3 and up

Ages 3 and up
Ages 3 and up
Ages 3 and up
Aged 3 and uo

Ages 3 and up
Ages 3 and up
Ages 10+
Ages 3 and up
Adult

Adult
Child age 3-11

$149.00
$112.00
$229.00
$194.00
$291.00
$249.00
$310.00
$279.00
$359.00
$314.00

$51.00
$69.00
$49.00
$29.00

$117.30
$46.92
$95.88
$95.88
$100.98
$82.62
$40.80
$82.62

$154.00
$84.00
$150.00

$99.00

$144.00
$209.00

$50.98
$123.98
$131.98
$159.99

$99.99
$129.97
$139.59

$103.98

$163.00

$67.00
$57.00

$131.00

$99.00
$200.25
$170.00
$253.75
$217.50
$270.00
$243.25
$312.50
$273.50

$29.25
$46.00
$25.25
$13.50

$103.75
$42.00
$85.00
$85.00
$82.75
$68.50
$33.25
$68.50

$98.25
$44.25
$80.50

$60.75

$110.75
$149.00

$37.75
$90.50
$115.00
$149.75

$48.80
$97.50
$97.50
$79.50
$145.25

$53.75
$45.50




Animals in Action (exclude admission to San Diego Zoo)
Inside Look Tour (exclude admission to San Diego Zoo)
Safari Park

1-day

San Diego Zoo & Safari Park 2-Visit Pass

Behind the Scenes Safari (exlude admission to Safari Park)
Flightline Safari (exlude admission to Safari Park)
Wildlife safari (exlude admission to Safari Park)
Hornblower Cruises San Diego

1 hour cruise

90 minutes

Brunch

Dinner ( Price varies on Fri, Sat and Sun)
Sights & Sips Cruises

Maritime Museum

Flagship Cruises & Whale Watching

Go Card San Diego

1 Day

2 Days

3 Days

4 Days

5 Days

7 Days

Pick 3

Pick 4

Pick 5

Pick 7

San Diego Old Town Trolley
San Diego Old Town Trolley Tour

Ages 5+
All ages

Adult
Child age 3-11
Adult
Child age 3-11
All ages
Ages 8+
Ages 3 +

Adult
Child
Adult
Child
Adult
Child

Adult
Child

Adult
Child age 3-12

Adult 13+
Child 4+

Adult
Child 3-12
Adult
Child 3-12
Adult
Chlid 3-12
Adult
Child 3-12
Adult
Child 3-12
Adult
Child 3-12
Adult
Child 3-12
Adult
Child 3-12
Adult
Child 3-12
Adult
Child 3-12

Adult

$95.00
$95.00

$67.00
$57.00
$110.00
$100.00
$95.00
$82.00
$95.00

$30.00
$15.00
$35.00
$17.50
$104.14
$74.20

$58.65
$43.99

$18.00
$8.00

$50.00
$25.00

$102.00

$94.00
$159.00
$149.00
$199.00
$189.00
$267.00
$242.00
$299.00
$257.00
$328.00
$289.00

$90.00

$72.00
$117.00

$94.00
$129.00
$109.00
$148.00
$129.00

$46.00

$94.25
$94.25

$53.75
$45.50
$109.00
$99.00
$94.25
$81.25
$94.25

$23.25
$13.25
$27.00
$15.50
$92.00
$69.00

$51.75
$39.00

$15.00
$9.00

$42.50
$23.00

$90.50
$83.50
$139.75
$131.00
$174.25
$165.50
$233.00
$211.25
$260.50
$224.25
$285.75
$252.00
$80.00
$64.50
$103.25
$83.50
$113.75
$96.50
$130.25
$113.75

$39.50




City Lights Night Tour
Ghost & Gravestones

Seal Tour Embarcadero or Sea Port

Whaley Daytime
Sesame Place San Diego

1-Day
Silver Pass

Madam Tussauds

Hornblower San Francisco
Brunch

Lunch

Dinner

Go Card
1 Day

2 Days

3 Days

5 Days

Explorer Pass
Pick 2

Pick 3

Pick 4

Pick 5

City Pass

Child 4-12
All Ages
Adult
Child 4-12
Adult
Child 4-12
Infant
Adult
Child 2-12

Adult 2+
Adult 2+

San Fransico

All Ages

Adult
Child
Adult
Child
Adult
Child

Adult
Child 3-12
Adult
Child 3-12
Adult
Child 3-12
Adult
Child 3-12

Adult
Child 3-12
Adult
Child 3-12
Adult
Child 3-12
Adult
Child 3-12

Adult
Child 3-12

$35.00
$39.00
$36.00
$33.00
$44.00
$26.00
$10.00
$14.00
$10.00

$79.99
$132.54

$24.99

$109.71
$82.28
$96.63
$72.47
$130.63
$97.97

$92.00

$75.00
$137.00
$114.00
$172.00
$144.00
$214.00
$176.00

$61.00
$50.00
$88.00
$69.00
$104.00
$85.00
$132.00
$99.00

$138.00
$98.00

$30.75
$33.75
$33.75
$32.75
$39.00
$25.75

$9.75
$11.75

$8.50

$58.50
$125.50

$17.75

$96.75
$72.75
$85.25
$64.00
$115.25
$86.50

$69.75
$57.50
$102.50
$86.00
$128.50
$107.75
$159.50
$132.00

$49.75
$44.50
$66.25
$56.75
$83.50
$73.25
$98.25
$81.75

$69.50
$51.25




