Patuxent River Navy Community Recreation Tickets & Travel Office

Bldg. 2655 Open Monday-Friday 0900-1700, Closed Holidays & Weekends Phone: 301-342-3648 / website: www.navymwrpaxriver.com All Prices Subject to Change

Please Check the Vendor Website for more detailed information as you may need to make

reservations.

	-		
2022 California Ticket Rates		Updated 3,	4/26/2022
California			
Aquarium of the Pacfic		Gate Price	OUR PRICE
	Adult	\$34.95	\$30.25
	Child age 3-11	\$34.95	\$23.50
Birch Aquarium			
	Adult	\$24.95	\$21.95
	Child 3-17	\$19.95	\$18.50
Catalina Express			
	Adult	\$77.00	\$73.25
	Child age 2-11	\$61.50	\$61.25
Knott's Berry Farm			
Mon-Thurs	Ages 3 and up	\$99.00	\$54.00
1 day	Ages 3 and up	\$99.00	\$57.50
LA Zoo			
1 day	Adult	\$22.00	\$17.75
	Ages 2-12	\$17.00	\$14.50
Legoland			
1 Day	Ages 3 and up	\$108.30	\$71.50
1 Day + SEA LIFE + 2nd Day Free	Ages 3 and up	\$128.00	\$85.50
USS Midway Museum			
	Adult	\$26.00	\$15.00
	Child age 6-12	\$18.00	\$10.50
IKON	All Ages		
Base Pass	Ages 23+	\$779.00	\$449.00
Pass	Ages 23+	\$1,049.00	\$619.00
Only for active duty, dependents, retired, retired dependents, or reserve			
Madam Tussauds			
Hollywood	All Ages	\$29.99	\$21.25
Hollywood+Marvel	All Ages	\$34.99	\$24.75
Medieval Times			
	Adult	\$63.95	\$47.00
	Child 12 & under	\$36.95	\$34.75
Pirates Dinner Theater			
	Adult	\$62.95	\$38.50
	Child 3-11	\$36.95	\$29.75
Santa Cruz Beach Boardwalk			
Santa Cruz Beach Boardwalk	All Ages	\$50.00	\$47.50
	All Ages	\$50.00	\$47.50
Santa Cruz Beach Boardwalk Go Card LAX 1 Day	All Ages Adult	\$50.00 \$99.00	\$47.50 \$87.75

1-day	Adult Child age 3-11	\$67.00 \$57.00	\$53.75 \$45.50
San Diego Zoo			
Silver Pass	Adult	\$163.00	\$145.25
Fun Card	Ages 3 and up	\$103.98	\$79.50
1 Day with (1) Child Free (ages 3-9)	Ages 10+	\$139.59	\$97.50
1 Day with All Day Dine	Ages 3 and up	\$129.97	\$97.50
1 Day	Ages 3 and up	\$99.99	\$48.80
SeaWorld San Diego		,	, - · · · · ·
SeaWorld/Aquatica Silver Pass	Aged 3 and uo	\$159.99	\$149.75
SeaWorld/Aquatica Splash	Ages 3 and up	\$131.98	\$115.00
SeaWorld/Aquatica	Ages 3 and up	\$123.98	\$90.50
1-day	Ages 3 and up	\$50.98	\$37.75
Aquatica San Diego			
San Diego			
*Blackout dates apply	C T	• -	
12 month Silver Annual Pass *	Ages 3 and up	\$209.00	\$149.00
1 day *	Ages 3 and up	\$144.00	\$110.75
Universal Studios Hollywood		+	+- --
1 day	Ages 3 and up	\$99.00	\$60.75
Six Flags Magic Mountain		+ _ 00.00	720100
	SR 65+/Youth 13-17	\$150.00	\$80.50
,	Child 5-12	\$84.00	\$44.25
1-day	Adult 18-64	\$154.00	\$98.25
Mammoth Mountain Ski	511.	<i>402.02</i>	Ç00.50
	SR.	\$82.62	\$68.50
	Child	\$40.80	\$33.25
	Teen	\$82.62	\$68.50
Value	Adult	\$100.98	\$82.75
	SR.	\$95.88	\$85.00
	Child	\$95.88	\$85.00
	Teen	\$46.92	\$42.00
Regular	Adult	\$117.30	\$103.75
Big Bear & Snow Summit		<i></i>	<i></i>
	Child age 3-12	\$49.00 \$29.00	\$13.50
Whale Watching	Adult	\$49.00	\$40.00
3/4 Day	All Ages	\$69.00	\$29.25 \$46.00
1/2 Day/Twilight	All Ages	\$51.00	\$29.25
Dana Wharf Sportfishing		Ş514.00	\$273.50
7 Day	Child 3-12	\$359.00 \$314.00	\$312.50 \$372.50
	Child 3-12 Adult	\$279.00 \$359.00	\$243.25 \$212.50
5 Days	Adult	\$310.00	\$270.00 \$242.25
E Davia	Child 3-12	\$249.00	\$217.50
4 Days	Adult	\$291.00	\$253.75
4 Davis	Child 3-12	\$194.00	\$170.00 \$252.75
3 Days	Adult	\$229.00	\$200.25
	Child 3-12	\$112.00	\$99.00
2 Days		-	-
2 Days	Adult	\$149.00	\$131.00

Uncido Look Lour (oveludo admission to San Diago 700)		\$95.00	\$94.25
Inside Look Tour (exclude admission to San Diego Zoo)	All ages	\$95.00	\$94.25
Safari Park		¢67.00	Á50.75
1-day San Diego Zoo & Safari Park 2-Visit Pass	Adult Child age 3-11 Adult Child age 2-11	\$67.00 \$57.00 \$110.00 \$100.00	\$53.75 \$45.50 \$109.00
Behind the Scenes Safari (exlude admission to Safari Park)	Child age 3-11 All ages	\$100.00 \$95.00	\$99.00 \$94.25
Flightline Safari (exlude admission to Safari Park)	Ages 8+	\$93.00 \$82.00	\$94.25
Wildlife safari (exlude admission to Safari Park)	Ages 3 +	\$82.00 \$95.00	\$94.25
Hornblower Cruises San Diego	Ages 5 +	393.00	Ş54.25
1 hour cruise	Adult	\$30.00	\$23.25
	Child	\$30.00 \$15.00	\$23.25 \$13.25
90 minutes	Adult	\$15.00 \$35.00	
90 minutes	Child	\$35.00 \$17.50	\$27.00
Prunch	Adult	\$17.50 \$104.14	\$15.50 \$02.00
Brunch	Child		\$92.00
Disney (Dries wavies on Fri Set and Sun)	Child	\$74.20	\$69.00
Dinner (Price varies on Fri, Sat and Sun)	Adult	\$58.65	651 75
Sights & Sips Cruises		-	\$51.75
	Child	\$43.99	\$39.00
Maritime Museum		¢10.00	645 QQ
	Adult	\$18.00	\$15.00
	Child age 3-12	\$8.00	\$9.00
Flagship Cruises & Whale Watching		450.00	<u> </u>
	Adult 13+	\$50.00	\$42.50
	Child 4+	\$25.00	\$23.00
Go Card San Diego			400.00
1 Day	Adult	\$102.00	\$90.50
	Child 3-12	\$94.00	\$83.50
2 Days	Adult	\$159.00	\$139.75
	Child 3-12	\$149.00	\$131.00
3 Days	Adult	\$199.00	\$174.25
	Chlid 3-12	\$189.00	\$165.50
4 Days	Adult	\$267.00	\$233.00
	Child 3-12	\$242.00	\$211.25
5 Days	Adult	\$299.00	\$260.50
	Child 3-12	\$257.00	\$224.25
7 Days	Adult	\$328.00	\$285.75
	Child 3-12	\$289.00	\$252.00
Pick 3	Adult	\$90.00	\$80.00
	Child 3-12	\$72.00	\$64.50
Pick 4	Adult	\$117.00	\$103.25
	Child 3-12	\$94.00	\$83.50
Pick 5	Adult	\$129.00	\$113.75
	Child 3-12	\$109.00	\$96.50
Pick 7	Adult	\$148.00	\$130.25
	Child 3-12	\$129.00	\$113.75
San Diego Old Town Trolley			
San Diego Old Town Trolley Tour	Adult	\$46.00	\$39.50

	Child 4-12	\$35.00	\$30.75
City Lights Night Tour	All Ages	\$39.00	\$33.75
Ghost & Gravestones	Adult	\$36.00	\$33.75
	Child 4-12	\$33.00	\$32.75
Seal Tour Embarcadero or Sea Port	Adult	\$44.00	\$39.00
	Child 4-12	\$26.00	\$25.75
	Infant	\$10.00	\$9.75
Whaley Daytime	Adult	\$14.00	\$11.75
	Child 2-12	\$10.00	\$8.50
Sesame Place San Diego		7	1
1-Day	Adult 2+	\$79.99	\$58.50
Silver Pass	Adult 2+	\$132.54	\$125.50
San Fransico			-
Madam Tussauds			
	All Ages	\$24.99	\$17.75
Hornblower San Francisco		Ţ	7
Brunch	Adult	\$109.71	\$96.75
	Child	\$82.28	\$72.75
Lunch	Adult	\$96.63	\$ 85.25
	Child	\$72.47	\$64.00
Dinner	Adult	\$130.63	\$115.25
	Child	\$97.97	\$86.50
Go Card			
1 Day	Adult	\$92.00	\$69.75
	Child 3-12	\$75.00	\$57.50
2 Days	Adult	\$137.00	\$102.50
	Child 3-12	\$114.00	\$86.00
3 Days	Adult	\$172.00	\$128.50
	Child 3-12	\$144.00	\$107.75
5 Days	Adult	\$214.00	\$159.50
	Child 3-12	\$176.00	\$132.00
Explorer Pass			
Pick 2	Adult	\$61.00	\$49.75
	Child 3-12	\$50.00	\$44.50
Pick 3	Adult	\$88.00	\$66.25
	Child 3-12	\$69.00	\$56.75
Pick 4	Adult	\$104.00	\$83.50
	Child 3-12	\$85.00	\$73.25
Pick 5	Adult	\$132.00	\$98.25
	Child 3-12	\$99.00	\$81.75
City Pass			
	Adult	\$138.00	\$69.50
	Child 3-12	\$98.00	\$51.25